503742844 03/18/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3789488

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
YUMAN LOU	02/25/2016	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	YUYAO LEDE COMPUTER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD			
Street Address:	NO. 111, JINSHAN ROAD			
City:	YUYAO, ZHEJIANG			
State/Country:	CHINA			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29556598	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DANS-1601-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	03/18/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment_DANS-1601-USDS#page1.tif

PATENT 503742844 REEL: 038019 FRAME: 0935

ASSIGNMENT - Patent Application				Docket Number: DANS-1601-USDS		
Whereas, the	Assignor, co	emprising the following n	amed inver	ntors:		
ASSIGNOR(s	S)/	man Lou				
made an inve	ntion entitled	Supports for Mobile	Phone an	nd Tablet Personal Computer	 	
is execu	ne rollowing): ited concurre d in the U.S.	Letters Patent of the Unntly herewith Patent and Trademark C			**************************************	
as U.S.	Patent Applic	cation Serial No.:	,			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, A Country)	Full Name, Address and No. 111, Jinshan Road, Yuyao, Zhejiang					
io daniani i i i		China	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				to said invention and the Letters Pa		
acknowledged successors and for Letters Pate rights to claim including any a	Assignor, in d assigns, the ent for said in priority based and all foreign	tending to be legally bou of ull and exclusive right, vention, including all div I thereon, and all Letters patent rights in this inve	und, hereby , title and in risions, cont s Patent, incention corre	signee to Assignor of a sum corresponding, the receipt of which is hereby a sells, assigns and transfers to Assignterest in and to said invention, all aptinuations, and continuations-in-part cluding relssues, to be obtained theresponding thereto.	gnee, its oplications thereof, all efor,	
Assign	or hereby wa	rrants that no assignmer would conflict with this A	خاشه فس		or will be	
Assigno legal represe possession, rel hereto, to exec	or agrees it so ntative therecating to the n	hall be legally bound, up of, to supply all information making and practice of sa	on request on and evid aid invention	t of the Assignee or its successors of dence of which the Assignor has kno in, to testify in any legal proceeding r in in the United States of America an iments proper to carry out the intent	wledge or elating	
In withe	ss whereof, t	his Assignment is execu	uted on the	day indicated below.	÷	
	Typed or	Printed Name	Sign	nature	Date	
SIGNATURE	Yum	an Lou	梅	B 2016.	Table 2 - January	
	Fengi	ie Wang	431	0		

{DANS-1661-USDS:60436960v1}

PATENT REEL: 038019 FRAME: 0936

RECORDED: 03/18/2016